

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No. 413 of 2023</p> <p><u>HON'BLE G. NARENDAR, C.J.</u></p> <p><u>HON'BLE ALOK MAHRA, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Vikas Anand, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>2. Mr. S.S. Chauhan, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. S.K. Mandal, learned counsel for the complainant.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to file translated copy of the impugned judgment.</p> <p>5. List after translated copy of the judgment is filed.</p> <p>(ALOK MAHRA, J.) (G. NARENDAR, C.J.)</p> <p>18.03.2025</p> <p>Jjjwal</p>

--	--	--	--