

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.413 of 2023 With CRJA No.105 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Vikas Anand, learned counsel for the appellant in CRLA No.413 of 2023.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 2. Mr. Siddhartha Bisht, learned A.G.A. for the State. 3. Mr. S. K. Mandal, learned counsel for the complainant. 4. Heard, but not concluded. 5. List these matters on 01.04.2026. <p>(Siddhartha Sah, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 24.03.2026</p> <p>Akash</p>