

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-09			<p data-bbox="699 371 957 403"><u>CRLA No.413 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 403 957 432"><u>CRJA No.105 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 432 1244 465"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 465 1185 506"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 555 1485 674">Mr. Amit Satyawali, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Vikas Anand, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="699 705 1485 781">Mr. Siddhartha Bisht, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 815 1485 891">Mr. S.K. Mandal, Advocate for the informant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 925 1485 1043">At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this matter on 06.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1196 976 1227">(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1134 1196 1481 1227">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="995 1227 1134 1254">01.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 1254 734 1281">RV</p>